KID' S MENU"

Noodle Soup
Soup with strips of pancake

Maccheroni or Spaghetti
with meat sauce or tomato sauce

Spinach Spaetzle with ham-cream sauce
Toast with ham and cheese

Tortellini with ham-cream sauce
Spaghetti Carbonara

Sausage with French fries

Cream cutlet with rice

Schnitzel with French fries

Turkey cutlet from the grill
with salt potatoes or French fries

,,Kaiserschmarrn*

Pancake stuffed
with Nutella or jam

lenne

6,00¢€

9,00€

9,00€
4,00€
9,00€
9,00€
9,50€
13,00€
13,00€

13,00€

11,00€

9,00€



