KID'S.MENU.



Noodle Soup Soup with strips of pancake	6,00€
Maccheroni or Spaghetti with meat sauce or tomato sauce	9,00€
Spinach Spaetzle with ham-cream sauce	9,00€
Toast with ham and cheese	4,00€
Tortellini with ham-cream sauce	9,00€
Spaghetti Carbonara	9,00€
Sausage with French fries	9,50€
Cream cutlet with rice	13,00€
Schnitzel with French fries	13,00€
Turkey cutlet from the grill with salt potatoes or French fries	13,00€
"Kaiserschmarrn"	11,00€
Pancake stuffed with Nutella or jam	9,00€